
Pos 

1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 

11 
71 
26 

19 

Name 
Cole Peterman 

Weston Fager 

Cruise Texter 

Grober Reyes 

Make 
HON 

HON 

HON 

HON 

Diff 

32.235 

43.933 

DQ 

Total Tm 
5:27.899 

6:00.134 

6:11.832 

6:11.734 

Best Tm 
45.365 

49.246 

50.903 

51.418 

Sponsor 
Peterman Racing 

SWG Motorsports 

Cory Texter Racing/Roof Systems 

Grober Reyes Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/19/2023 6:45:24 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

32.235 

Avg. Speed 

35.813 

Best Lap Tm 

45.365 

Best Speed 

36.980 

Best Lap by 

11 - Cole Peterman 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica MiniCup at Barber 

Stock 50 

Round 1 Race 2 

Race (7 Laps) started at 18:08:18 

Barber Mini Cup 0.466 miles 

5/19/2023 18:10 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
11 
46 
89 
37 
22 

Name 
Cole Peterman 
Jacob Davis 
Joel Laub 
Gabriel Datis 
Ryan Clark 

Make 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
2 

Diff 

11.328 
18.145 
21.550 

10 Laps 

Total Tm 
8:23.835 
8:35.163 
8:41.980 
8:45.385 
1:27.224 

Best Tm 
40.605 
41.869 
42.063 
42.496 
40.937 

Sponsor 
Peterman Racing 
Xtreme Autoglass Pros 
WrenchRite Racing 
Gallos Locos Racing 
Ryan Clark Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/19/2023 5:54:51 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

11.328 

Avg. Speed 

39.956 

Best Lap Tm 

40.605 

Best Speed 

41.315 

Best Lap by 

11 - Cole Peterman 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica MiniCup at Barber 

Stock 110 

Round 1 Race 2 

Race (12 Laps) started at 17:29:27 

Barber Mini Cup 0.466 miles 

5/19/2023 17:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 

No. 

99 
42 
24 

Name 
Nathan Bettencourt 

Marques Williams II 

Cole Varnes 

Make 
HON 

YAM 

YAM 

Diff 

29.349 

29.577 

Total Tm 
8:09.279 

8:38.628 

8:38.856 

Best Tm 
39.726 

42.071 

42.277 

Sponsor 
JacobsenMotorcycleTraining/BettencourtRacing 

Williams Racing 

Varnes Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/19/2023 6:44:47 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

29.349 

Avg. Speed 

41.145 

Best Lap Tm 

39.726 

Best Speed 

42.229 

Best Lap by 

99 - Nathan Bettencourt 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica MiniCup at Barber 

Stock 125 

Round 1 Race 2 

Race (12 Laps) started at 18:28:02 

Barber Mini Cup 0.466 miles 

5/19/2023 18:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 

1 
10 
11 
96 
21 
44 
73 
26 
89 
64 
22 
12 
69 
16 
30 

Name 
Nathan Gouker 

Mahdi Salem 

Reese Frankenfield 

Kruz Maddison 

Rossi Garcia 

Connor Raymond 

Brayden Fager 

Ercel Abbott Jr. 

Joel Laub 

Alessandro Giganti 

Ryan Clark 

Roman Darby 

Nevaeh Gaugain 

Gabriella Giganti 

Mac MacClugage 

Make 
OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

Diff 

4.404 

9.196 

15.055 

16.756 

25.008 

28.568 

38.203 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

6 Laps 

Total Tm 
10:10.787 

10:15.191 

10:19.983 

10:25.842 

10:27.543 

10:35.795 

10:39.355 

10:48.990 

10:27.116 

10:29.987 

10:36.059 

10:47.791 

10:38.576 

10:33.702 

6:24.921 

Best Tm 
36.974 

37.476 

37.739 

37.757 

38.045 

38.843 

38.616 

39.772 

40.347 

40.503 

40.806 

41.167 

44.549 

45.691 

37.549 

Sponsor 
Stadler Merica 

HistoricGP 

Reese Frankenfield Racing 

Madd Will Racing 

EJG Racing 

American Racing 

SWG Motorsports 

EJ 26 

WrenchRite Racing 

Giga Racing 

Ryan Clark Racing 

Roman808 Racing 

Animal Racing 

Giga Racing 

Macc Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/19/2023 6:59:37 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

4.404 

Avg. Speed 

43.946 

Best Lap Tm 

36.974 

Best Speed 

45.372 

Best Lap by 

1 - Nathan Gouker 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica MiniCup at Barber 

160 Ohvale 

Round 1 Race 2 

Race (16 Laps) started at 18:48:21 

Barber Mini Cup 0.466 miles 

5/19/2023 18:50 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 

55 
10 
20 
99 
66 
24 
23 

91 

Name 
Ryder Davis 

Mahdi Salem 

Derek Sanchez 

Nathan Bettencourt 

Valen  Gomez 

Cole Varnes 

Colin Sweeley 

Joshua Raymond 

Make 
OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

Diff 

19.947 

24.393 

24.578 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Total Tm 
7:59.935 

8:19.882 

8:24.328 

8:24.513 

8:04.123 

8:00.110 

Best Tm 
35.837 

37.646 

37.923 

37.908 

39.309 

35.746 

Sponsor 
Alpha Omega 

HistoricGP 

Sanchez Racing Team 

JacobsenMotorcycleTraining/BettencourtRacing 

Redline NYC 

Varnes Racing 

DR Racing 

American Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/19/2023 6:43:45 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

19.947 

Avg. Speed 

41.946 

Best Lap Tm 

35.837 

Best Speed 

46.812 

Best Lap by 

55 - Ryder Davis 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica MiniCup at Barber 

190 Ohvale 

Round 1 Race 2 

Race (16 Laps) started at 17:47:14 

Barber Mini Cup 0.466 miles 

5/19/2023 17:50 
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