



MotoAmerica MiniCup at Barber

Sorted on Laps

Stock 50 Barber Mini Cup 0.466 miles

Round 1 Race 2 5/19/2023 18:10

Race (7 Laps) started at 18:08:18

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	11	Cole Peterman	HON		5:27.899	45.365	Peterman Racing
2	71	Weston Fager	HON	32.235	6:00.134	49.246	SWG Motorsports
3	26	Cruise Texter	HON	43.933	6:11.832	50.903	Cory Texter Racing/Roof Systems
Not classi	fied						
DQ	19	Grober Reyes	HON	DQ	6:11.734	51.418	Grober Reyes Racing

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
32.235	35.813	45.365	36.980	11 - Cole Peterman

Race Director

Sign Textre:









MotoAmerica MiniCup at Barber Sorted on Laps

Stock 110 Barber Mini Cup 0.466 miles

Round 1 Race 2 5/19/2023 17:30

Race (12 Laps) started at 17:29:27

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	11	Cole Peterman	KAW	12		8:23.835	40.605	Peterman Racing
2	46	Jacob Davis	KAW	12	11.328	8:35.163	41.869	Xtreme Autoglass Pros
3	89	Joel Laub	KAW	12	18.145	8:41.980	42.063	WrenchRite Racing
4	37	Gabriel Datis	KAW	12	21.550	8:45.385	42.496	Gallos Locos Racing
5	22	Ryan Clark	KΔ\M	2	10 Lanc	1.27 224	40 <b>0</b> 37	Ryan Clark Racing

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
11.328	39.956	40.605	41.315	11 - Cole Peterman

Race Director

Orhits









MotoAmerica MiniCup at Barber Sorted on Laps

Stock 125 Barber Mini Cup 0.466 miles

Round 1 Race 2 5/19/2023 18:30

Race (12 Laps) started at 18:28:02

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	99	Nathan Bettencourt	HON		8:09.279	39.726	JacobsenMotorcycleTraining/BettencourtRacing
2	42	Marques Williams II	YAM	29.349	8:38.628	42.071	Williams Racing
3	24	Cole Varnes	YAM	29.577	8:38.856	42,277	Varnes Racing

Margin of VictoryAvg. SpeedBest Lap TmBest SpeedBest Lap by29.34941.14539.72642.22999 - Nathan Bettencourt

Race Director Signature:

Orbits









MotoAmerica MiniCup at Barber

Sorted on Laps

160 Ohvale Barber Mini Cup 0.466 miles

Round 1 Race 2 5/19/2023 18:50

Race (16 Laps) started at 18:48:21

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	1	Nathan Gouker	OHV		10:10.787	36.974	Stadler Merica
2	10	Mahdi Salem	OHV	4.404	10:15.191	37.476	HistoricGP
3	11	Reese Frankenfield	OHV	9.196	10:19.983	37.739	Reese Frankenfield Racing
4	96	Kruz Maddison	OHV	15.055	10:25.842	37.757	Madd Will Racing
5	21	Rossi Garcia	OHV	16.756	10:27.543	38.045	EJG Racing
6	44	Connor Raymond	OHV	25.008	10:35.795	38.843	American Racing
7	73	Brayden Fager	OHV	28.568	10:39.355	38.616	SWG Motorsports
8	26	Ercel Abbott Jr.	OHV	38.203	10:48.990	39.772	EJ 26
9	89	Joel Laub	OHV	1 Lap	10:27.116	40.347	WrenchRite Racing
10	64	Alessandro Giganti	OHV	1 Lap	10:29.987	40.503	Giga Racing
11	22	Ryan Clark	OHV	1 Lap	10:36.059	40.806	Ryan Clark Racing
12	12	Roman Darby	OHV	1 Lap	10:47.791	41.167	Roman808 Racing
13	69	Nevaeh Gaugain	OHV	2 Laps	10:38.576	44.549	Animal Racing
14	16	Gabriella Giganti	OHV	3 Laps	10:33.702	45.691	Giga Racing
15	30	Mac MacClugage	OHV	6 Laps	6:24.921	37.549	Macc Racing

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
4.404	43.946	36.974	45.372	1 - Nathan Gouker

Race Director
Signature:

Orhits









MotoAmerica MiniCup at Barber

Sorted on Laps

190 Ohvale Barber Mini Cup 0.466 miles

Round 1 Race 2 5/19/2023 17:50

Race (16 Laps) started at 17:47:14

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	55	Ryder Davis	OHV		7:59.935	35.837	Alpha Omega
2	10	Mahdi Salem	OHV	19.947	8:19.882	37.646	HistoricGP
3	20	Derek Sanchez	OHV	24.393	8:24.328	37.923	Sanchez Racing Team
4	99	Nathan Bettencourt	OHV	24.578	8:24.513	37.908	JacobsenMotorcycleTraining/BettencourtRacing
5	66	Valen Gomez	OHV	1 Lap	8:04.123	39.309	Redline NYC
6	24	Cole Varnes	OHV				Varnes Racing
7	23	Colin Sweeley	OHV				DR Racing
Not classi	fied						
DNF	91	Joshua Raymond	OHV	DNF	8:00.110	35.746	American Racing

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
19.947	41.946	35.837	46.812	55 - Ryder Davis

Race Director Orbits

Sign Textre:



